

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 113 OF 2014 IN SLP ) No. 29404/2013

UMESH AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHESH AGARWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, adv.  
Mr. Karma Dorjee, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. Gainilung Panmei, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the special leave petition be listed  
in the Month of October, 2014 alongwith the Contempt  
Petition.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER